
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Question Deadline: Wednesday September 15, 2021 5:00pm  
 
PROJECT:   144063-X Arterial Rehabilitation for Bridge 222 – South Peoria Avenue  
 
TIME:    9:30 A.M.                    BASIS OF AWARD: Total Base Bid 
DATE:   September 13, 2021             PRE-QUALIFICATIONS:  A or C 
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Anika Ture City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 ature@cityoftulsa.org 
Mike Sears City of Tulsa 918-596-9639 msears@cityoftuls.org 
Doug Helt City of Tulsa 918-596-9636 dhelt@cityoftulsa.org 
Michael Winterscheidt   Garver 918-250-5922 mjwinterscheidt@garverusa.com 
Jason Langhammer Garver 918-250-5922 jclanghammer@gaverusa.com 
Anna Jacobs Grade Line Construction, LLC 918-402-5001 bids@gradeline.net 
Rodeana Hancock Tri-Star Construction, LLC 918-439-9155 bids@tristarllc.net 
Arron Wilcox Becco Contractors, Inc. 918-445-2684 estimator@beccousa.com 
Jeremy Kelly Sherwood Construction, Inc. 918-266-6861 Sherwoodestimator@sherwood.net 
Darrell Moorman Daris Contractors, LLC 918-836-5700 dmoorman@daris.com 
Delissa Ford (Beard) Crossland Heavy Contractors, Inc. 918-438-2800 dbeard@heavycontractors.com 
Dennis Williams Biz Ray  Dennis@bizray.com 
Rachell Strassberger SBE Admin. City of Tulsa  SBE@cityoftulsa.org 
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